
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY CAMP FOR PREK-6th GRADE STUDENTS 
Wednesday and Thursday, December 16-17 11:45am-6:00pm (Early Dismissal Day) 

Friday, December 18th 7:00am-6:00pm 
Monday, December 21 – Wednesday, December 23 7:00am-6:00pm 

Closed Christmas Eve and Christmas Day 
Monday, December 28 – Wednesday, December 30 7:00am-6:00pm 

Thursday, December 31 (New Year’s Eve) 7:00am-4:00pm 
Closed New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 4th (PD Day) 7:00am-6:00pm 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Please return this form along with your check made out to PBS (no Renweb charges) to 
your Division Office. Deadline to register for Holiday Camp is Monday, December 14 
 

LUNCH AND SNACKS PROVIDED – PLEASE BRING YOUR NAPMAT FOR PK AND K STUDENTS 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Students Name:_____________________________________________________________________Grade _____________ 
 
Students Name:_____________________________________________________________________Grade _____________ 
 
Students Name:_____________________________________________________________________Grade _____________ 
 
Parents Name:_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone:______________________________Email ________________________________________________________________ 
 
(Initial) __________My child has my permission to travel with members of the PBS staff the 
field trips during Holiday Camp. 
 
Parent Signature:____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 Wed, Dec 16 
11:45am-6pm  

 Thurs, Dec 17 
11:45am-6pm 

 Fri, Dec 18 
7am-6pm 

 Mon, Dec 21 7am-6pm 

 Tues, Dec 22 7am-6pm 

 Wed, Dec 23 7am-6pm 
*Closed Christmas Eve & 
Christmas Day 

 Mon, Dec 28 7am-6pm 

 Tues, Dec 29 7am-6pm 

 Wed, Dec 30 7am-6pm 

 Thurs, Dec 31 (New Year’s Eve) 7am-4pm 
*Closed New Year’s Day 

 Mon, Jan 4 (PD Day) 7am-6pm 

 
Holiday Camp is $35/Day per child.  Total Number of Days _____________ Total Due: _____________  
 
Please return this form with payment to the Early Childhood or Elementary offices by Monday, December 
14. Alternatively, you may register and pay from the link on the front page of the website.  


